TR

uoor =X 7ETA 70

3-Cylinder, Low-Pressure Diaphragm Pumps

ZETA 70 low pressure 3-cylinder diaphragm pumps have
anodized aluminum bodies with plasticized aluminum heads,
stainless steel valves and glass-filled nylon manifolds.

ZETA 70 pumps are excellent for various horticultural and
agricultural spraying applications.

Pumps are available with a 1-3/8" Male PTO Shaft or a
1-3/8" Male PTO x 25mm Solid Keyed Thru-Shaft.

Model GPM  |/min PSI bar RPM Drive Configuration Weight
ZETA701C 19.0 71 300 20 550 1-3/8" 6-Spline Male PTO Shaft 21LBS
ZETA70TS1C 190 71 300 20 550 1-3/8" 6-Spline Male PTO x 25mm Solid Keyed Thru-Shaft 21LBS

Inlet Port 1-1/4" Hose Barb  Diaphragm Kit - GREENTECH 6062.B8
Outlet Port 3/4"Hose Barb  Diaphragm Bolt & Washer Kit 6062.48
Piston Diameter 60.0mm Valve Kit 6062.D8
Crankshaft Stroke/Code 150mm /T Complete Repair Kit 8700.62CK
Dimensions 105"L x 10"W x 9"H

Lubrication: Requires 20 oz. of Udor Lube 40W Premium Pump Oil,
Alternate Oil: 30W non-detergent or 15W-40 non-detergent oil,

6180 140th Avenue NW
Ramsey, MN 55303
®

I USA  P0 651785-0666
World Leader in Diaphragm and Plunger Pumps Fax: 800-732-2670

An UDOR Brand www.udorusa.com Py 770
TOR i cancn B
BOOMINATOR' /vboominator.com hiore Inormeton 31
BOOMLESS SPRAY NOZZLES info@udorusa.com for More Information 2024A



s— 7FTA 70 TS1C

19.0 GPM / 71 Ipm
300 PSI / 20 bar
550 RPM
1-1/4" HB
3/4" HB

Qutlet

AM0104 —0O @%
025305

060436 — D

(S
020252 %
%

A 110141

110125 = 1015
160364 Ql ‘«\ o Dimensions
. € 180418 Dimensi
M01F9 @, ,‘ Weight
n15 160364 -
0 10125

090343-Buna-N

Maximum Flow
Maximum Pressure
Maximum RPM

Inlet Port - Hose Barb
Outlet Ports - Hose Barb, Valve
Bypass - Hose Barb

020865

10.5"L x 10"W x 9"H
211bs

Lubrication: Requires 20 oz. of Udor Lube 40W Premium Pump Oil.

©— 010204 ® A Alternate Qil: 30W non-detergent or 15W-40 non-detergent oil.
@& 0301430 A

140348 g A 090315
160418 ‘020650 g mgg
10125
160535 000602 _ 120328 > 603313
M01F9 030130 8700.62CK
160364 030250 ﬁgigl arm
) °°°1°6 ﬁ? 10129 K
000278 10127 m® A Hor0s| 3
000106 n, fossosma el
030250 //; s 140348
021410 W 151918 m606305 % 128212 ?(?'?2187 i?'rs i:g z?: 2:[1)18
o078 1 ‘ 120518 om10127 120284 CODE. ary coos’ ary caos.w
5064 @ L Chmatis ores| 3 || [omme 2 |||z
Revised 12-19-2023 ?— 150615
Part # Description (014 Part # Description Qty
000106  RETAINER RING 2 120284 BASE PLATE 2
0002.78  SHAFTTS1C 1 1203.28  OIL RESERVIOR 1
0006.02 BUSHING D25 1 120518  ALUMINUM PISTON D60 3
000719  OIL SEAL D25 1 140307  WASHER M6 2
000758 OIL SEAL D35 1 1403.48 WASHER M8 20
0102.04  DIAPHRAGM BOLT @ A 3 1502.07  PIN 15X54 3
020252  INLET HOSE BARB D32 1 150614  SNAP RING D62 1
0206.50 SLEEVE D60 3 1506.15 SNAP RING D15 3
0208.65 OIL RESERVIOR CAP 1 151918 CONNECTING ROD 3
0209.94 CRANKCASE 1 160130  INLET/OUTLET MANIFOLD 2
021410  BALL BEARING D35 1 160131  SUCTION MANIFOLD G1-1/4"M 1
025305 OUTLET HOSE BARB D20 1 1603.64  PLUG G3/8 3
0301.30 BEARING DISC 1 1603.67 PLUG G1/4 1
030143 DIAPHRAGM WASHER® A 3 1604.H9 HEAD 3
030250 ROD SPACER 2 160534  OUTLET MANIFOLD G1"M-G3/8F 1
0604.32 BARB NUT G1-1/4" 1 1605.35 OUTLET MANIFOLD G3/8F 2
0604.36 BARB NUT G1” 1 1804.18 HEX BOLT M8X45 24
060549  GASKET D13 1 1805.71  ALLEN BOLT M6X50 2
080122  KEY - A8X7X45 6015.28  ROD ASSEMBLY D60 PISTON 3
090315  PISTON DIAPHRAGM GREENTECH 90MM ¢ A 3 603313  OIL RESERVIOR ASSEMBLY 1
090343  PISTON DIAPHRAGM BUNA-N 90MM 3 6063.Q5 VALVE ASSY W/O O-RINGE A 6
110104  O-RING - HOSE BARBA 1 6062.48 DIAPHRAGM BOLT & WASHER (KIT 547) 1
110125  O-RING - MANIFOLD TUBE 12 6062.8B8 DIAPHRAGM KIT GREENTECH )KIT 616) 1
1101.27 O-RING - VALVE ¢H A 6 6062.D08 IN/OUTLET VALVE KIT (KIT 641) 1
1101.29 O-RING - OIL RESERVOIR 1 8700.62CK COMPLETE REPAIR KIT 1
1101.41 O-RING - INLET HOSE BARBA 1 ® Parts in 6062.48 (Kit 547)
110198  O-RING - OIL RESERVOIR 1 4 Earts in ggg;-gz ((léltt 2146‘;))
B Parts in ' |
Eg]?g g:z:sg : IC\)/IHA_I\TIIE:SOIIE_T)VSI!?ZIN PLUG ; A Parts in 8700.62CK (Complete Repair Kit)



toor: s /ETA 70 DIMENSIONS

Specifications ZETA 70
All Dimensions are WITHOUT Inlet Port - Hose Barb 1-1/4" HB
Control Unit or Regulator Outlet Port - Hose Barb 3/4"HB
Dimensional Drawings are Dimensions 10.5"L x 10"W x 9"H
Shown in Millimeters. Diaphragm Material GREENTECH (Std) Buna-N (Opt)
To Convert to Inches, _ . . .
Multiply Dimension x 0.03937 Lubrication: Requires 39 oz. of Udor Lube 40W Premium Pump Oil.
Alternate Qil: 30W non-detergent or 15W-40 non-detergent oil.
%} 32
a 73.5 735
G1"1/4
(P ———
= W
/ | D
/ 1 o
=
& O ;T
31 M
G171 u =
Bl » S
T T T O
~ T[T I
O
; o= = ‘ N
@ ) \
N i i | L
7 v = = = |
o 4 : — o
= = = — N
1 ]
& S @ @)
o by ‘
} T T
17 1
149 1 100 11
\
177 41.5 122 80
128.7 131 102.5 141
259.7 2435
Ref. Description Ft./Ib. Nm
1 Diaphragm Bolts (Use Loctite 243) 18 25
2 Head Bolts 18 25
3 Pulsation Dampener Bolts 18 25
4 Oil Cup Bolts 6 8
5 Manifold Bolts (Plastic) 7 10




